Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 16:17 Ascot  |Off The Planet 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.11
Each Way 31st 14:52 Ayr Saint Leo 4.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -14.11
Each Way 31st 15:55 Calum 5.00 2.00 Win 5 -0.20 -12.11
\Wetherby Gilhooley
Each Way 30th 15:20 Cilaos Glace 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -11.91
\Wetherby
Each Way 30th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Grania 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -12.11
O'malley
Each Way 30th 20:00 Dundalk |Pure Nature 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -10.11
Each Way 29th 18:15 Birkenhead 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.50 -17.31
Southwell
Each Way 29th 14:50 Clonmel |Fenno's Storm 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -29.81
Each Way 29th 15:20 Clonmel |No Grey Area's 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 -27.81
Each Way 28th 18:30 Dundalk |Great Midge 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.81
Each Way 28th 14.02 Treaty Of 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 -25.81
Fakenham Dingle
Each Way 28th 16:02 Dunefinch 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -26.51
Fakenham
Each Way 27th 13:40 Catterick |Where's Jeff 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.51
Each Way 27th 16:15 Bangor- |Moylusa 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.51
On-Dee
Each Way 26th 13:20 Galway |French Fusion 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -20.51
Each Way 26th 12:20 Leicester|Hellavapace 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -24.26
Each Way 26th 15:05 Galway [Starting 3.25 2.00 Win 1 2.70 -24.36
Monday
Each Way 26th 13:20 Galway [Magic Carousel 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -27.06
Each Way 25th 16:37 Working Class 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.06
Wincanton
Each Way 25th 12:55 Hexham |Ulterior Motives| 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.30 -23.06
Each Way 25th 14:52 Step Back 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.13 -23.36
\Wincanton
Each Way 24th 18:15 I Am The 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -26.49
Chelmsford Secret
City
Each Way 24th 15:57 Galway |Impatient 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.49
Partner
Each Way 24th 16:10 Newbury |Away He Goes 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.49
Each Way 24th 12:50 Kelso Trooper 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -20.49
Turnbull
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Our Power 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -20.59
Cheltenham
Each Way 23rd 17:06 Newbury |Hugoigo 8.00 2.00 Win 4 0.40 -18.59
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Presentandcou 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.99
Cheltenham nting
Each Way 22nd 15:10 Ludlow [Tricky 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16.99
Customer
Each Way 22nd 15:05 Navan |Miacomet 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.99
Each Way 22nd 12:35 Carlisle |ltsnotyouitsme 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.99
Each Way 21st 17:05 Gowran |Shifted 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -10.99
Park Strategy
Each Way 21st 17:15 Kempton |Zaajirah 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.60 -8.99
Each Way 21st 16:10 Kempton [Relativity 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -12.59
Each Way 21st 15:20 Kalsara 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -21.59
Newmarket
Each Way 20th 14:05 The Little Yank 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.59
Tipperary
Each Way 20th 15:00 Electrical 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -17.59
Newcastle Storm
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 15:10 Monash 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.59
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 16:10 Jackson Hill 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -13.59
Plumpton
Each Way 19th 13:30 Windsor |Equality 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.69
Each Way 19th 14:00 Windsor |Atletico 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11.69
Each Way 18th 15:17 Cork Buttons And 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.69
Bows
Each Way 18th 15:45 Ffos Las |Elan De Balme 4.33 2.00 Win 3 -0.33 -7.69
Each Way 18th 13:45 Kempton |Fairway Freddy 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 -7.36
Each Way 17th 14:00 Catterick |Sugarpiehoney 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.99
bunch
Each Way 17th 15:28 Stratford |Diamond Gait 4.33 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -10.99
Each Way 17th 13:50 Iron Sheriff 8.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -14.99
Leopardstown
Each Way 16th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Killer Clown 12.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -12.99
Each Way 16th 17:25 High Fort 9.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -10.99
Newcastle
Each Way 16th 16:45 Dundalk |Moving 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.40 -8.99
Forward
Each Way 16th 13:45 Haydock |Lord Oberon 6.00 2.00 Win 4 0.00 -8.59
Each Way 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Passing Nod 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -8.59
Each Way 15th 15:55 Andaleep 3.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.50 -8.69
\Wincanton
Each Way 15th 16:20 Lingfield |At Your Service 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -8.19
Each Way 14th 16:25 Kempton |Winnetka 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 -8.39
Each Way 14th 16:20 Royal Context 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.89
Nottingham
Each Way 14th 16:30 Bath High Flying 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -5.89
Bird
Each Way 13th 17:15 King Charles 9.50 2.00 Win 1 10.20 -6.39
Newcastle
Each Way 13th 20:00 Inaam 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 -16.59
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 16:55 Sociality 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.59
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 14:15 Grange Walk 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.59
Kilbeggan
Each Way 12th 16:15 Basil's Boy 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -12.59
Kilbeggan
Each Way 12th 15:10 Windsor |Punchbowl 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -10.59
Flyer
Each Way 12th 15:45 Getaway Pippa 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.79
Kilbeggan
Each Way 11th 13:00 Limerick |Etincelle 13.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -15.79
Lioterie
Each Way 11th 13:40 Curragh |Miacomet 9.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -13.79
Each Way 11th 16:00 Limerick |Aforementione 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -11.79
d
Each Way 11th 15:00 Limerick |Agent Boru 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18.99
Each Way 10th 16:55 York Fishable 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 -16.99
Each Way 10th 19:00 Abel Handy 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.29
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 10th 20:30 Casual Reply 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15.29
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 9th 19:15 Kempton |Vandad 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.29
Each Way 9th 12:45 Achelois 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 -11.29
Newmarket
Each Way 9th 14:40 York Punctuation 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -10.99
Each Way 8th 16:10 Sommer Katze 8.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -8.99
Southwell
Each Way 8th 16:15 Thurles |Empire Street 15.00 2.00 Win 4 1.71 -6.99
Each Way 8th 16:00 Exeter |Global Wonder 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.7
Each Way 7th 14:19 Legalized 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Sedgefield
Each Way 7th 15:10 Jackamundo 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.7
Nottingham
Each Way 7th 14:45 Ludlow |Storm Goddess| 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.30 -2.7
Each Way 6th 15:30 Catterick |Prissy Missy 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.4
Each Way 6th 15:10 Lingfield |Woke Media 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -0.4
Each Way 6th 16:50 Leicester|Dutch Story 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.5
Each Way 6th 13:15 Leicester|Glass Of 9.50 2.00 Win 1 10.20 15
Bubbles
Each Way 5th 14:00 What A 5.50 2.00 Win 3 0.13 -8.7
Pontefract Business
Each Way 5th 15:30 Perfect Swiss 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -8.83
Pontefract
Each Way 5th 12:30 Setantii Girl 4.33 2.00 Win 2 -0.33 -14.23
Pontefract
Each Way 4th 14:55 Killarney |Sheer Bravado 2.75 2.00 Win 1 2.10 -13.9
Each Way 4th 14:46 Uttoxeter|Boss Man Fred 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -16
Each Way 4th 14:08 Bold Emperor 1.11 2.00 NR - 0.00 -14
Tipperary
Each Way 3rd 14:25 Laughifuwant 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -14
Tipperary
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Affable 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14
Newmarket
Each Way 3rd 14:19 Fontwell |Invincible Cave 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12
Each Way 3rd 15:29 Fontwell |Jacamar 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Fontwell |Furia 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8
D'oudairies
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Hexham |Beat Box 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6
Each Way 2nd 15:20 Fontwell |Top Up The 1.08 2.00 NR - 0.00 -4
Fashion
Each Way 1st 15:45 Clonmel |Captain 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4
Cobajay
Each Way 1st 15:10 Clonmel |Rueben James 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Each Way 1st 15:05 Salisbury|Triggered 1.10 2.00 NR - 0.00 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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